4F YOUNGHO Bd. 1605-1 Seocho-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea TEL No: +82-2-6677-6700 / FAX No: +82-2-6677-6704

June 20, 2007

Federal Communications Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

In re: ITian Corporation FCC ID: VCVSQ201 DECLARATION

## Gentlemen:

We, **ITian Corporation**, of the above address hereby declare, at our sole responsibility, that our **Square One Personal Server** (Model: SQ201-W) is in compliance with the following FCC requirements.

The **Square One Personal Server** have the WLAN IEEE802.11bg Module.

The WLAN IEEE802.11bg Module is based on granted model (FCC ID: NLFGMIWLGRL2). An Antenna and An install place of the originally granted module became the change. It is installed at the **Square One Personal Server** inside.

And this time we are going to obtain the FCC grant of the **Square One Personal Server** as new application.

Sincerely,

KIM, Bong-Cheol Principal Engineer